
NOTICE OF FEES FOR 2023 
Hunt County Sheriff and Constable Fees with increases 

Effective date is January 1, 2023 
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Small Claims Citation 
Justice Court Citation 
All other Court Citations 
Citation for Eviction (+cost) 
Citation by Publication 
Citation Scire Facials 
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Publication 
Notice of Trustee Sale 
Notice to take deposition 
Posting of Notices & Probate 
Subpoena 
Summons 
Temp. Restraining Order (TRO) 
Temp. Ex. Parte Protective Order 
Order of Sale 
Restitution 
Forcible Detainer 
Distress Warrant 
Turnover 
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Attachment 
Garnishment 
Execution 
Sequestration 
Possession 
Injunction 
Restoration 
Re-Entry 
Other Writs not specified 
Writ of Retrieval 
In addition to the above fees, a S40.00 oer hour or any part of st,indby charge will be added after the first 2 (two) hours per officer . 
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Percept to Serve 
Warrants 
Warrants/Custody of Child 
Alias/Next. Co./ Any other warrant 
Writ of Habeas Corpus 
All service not otherwise specified 
Executing a Deed of Real Estate under Executing and Order 

FILED FOR RECORD 
at 3 ·:3R-o·c1ock -f ~ 

~_pt: 13 2022 
BECKY LANDRUM 

County Clerk, 1-1 
n, , Tex. 
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$75.00 
$75.00 
$75.00 
$75.00 

$100.00 
$100.00 

$100.00 + cost of Publication 
$75.00 
$75.00 
$75.00 
$75.00 
$75.00 
$75.00 
$75.00 
$75.00 
$75.00 
$75.00 

$125.00 
$125.00 

$150.00 
$150.00 
$150.00 
$150.00 
$150.00 
$150.00 
$150.00 
$150.00 
$150.00 
$150.00 

$100.00 
$SO.OD 

$100.00 
$50.00 

$100.00 
$75.00 
$SO.DO 


